Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.43
35.79
37.16
37.95
38.51
39.28
42.24
42.81
43.54
43.87
45.12

45.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.79
34.43
37.95
37.16
38.51
39.28
42.81
42.24
43.54
43.87

4512
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

394
351
313
294
281
265
213
205
195
190
175

168

WA Pts

351
394
294
313
281
265
205
213
195
190
175

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

16/10/16
09/12/17
02/11/14
15/11/14
21/06/14
09/11/13
15/06/13
22/06/13
21/04/13
10/11/12
27/10/112
25/08/12

Date

09/12/17
16/10/16
15/11/14
02/11/14
21/06/14
09/11/13
22/06/13
15/06/13
21/04/13
10/11/12
27/10/112

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Scarborough & District Championships
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Scarborough & District League Champs
Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Meet

Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Scarborough & District Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Scarborough & District League Champs

Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Leeds
Scarborough
Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Beverley
Scarborough
Leeds
Harrogate
Scarborough
Harrogate

Sheffield

Venue

Scarborough
Leeds

Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Beverley
Leeds
Scarborough
Harrogate
Scarborough

Harrogate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Scarborough

Scarborough

Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Club Swam Under

Scarborough
Scarborough

Ryedale

Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Level

W W W w w

W W W w N

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
45.74 168 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Ryedale 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



