Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.43	394	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Scarborough	2
35.79	351	Н	09/12/17	Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
37.16	313	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
37.95	294		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
38.51	281		21/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
39.28	265		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3
42.24	213		15/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
42.81	205		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Ryedale	4
43.54	195	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Ryedale	3
43.87	190		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
45.12	175	Н	27/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Ryedale	3
45.74	168	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Ryedale	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.79	351	Н	09/12/17	Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
34.43	394	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Scarborough	2
37.95	294		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
37.16	313	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
38.51	281		21/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
39.28	265		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3
42.81	205		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Ryedale	4
42.24	213		15/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
43.54	195	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Ryedale	3
43.87	190		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
45.12 rright 2024	175 4	Н	27/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Ryedale Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTE

Sheffield